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Upcoming Events 
 

Wednesday March 11, 2015 TTHS Annual General Meeting  

Location: Old Palermo Schoolhouse, 2431 Dundas Street West 

Time: 7:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday March 11, 2015 TTHS Meetings in 2015 

Wednesday May 13, 2015 Location: Old Palermo Schoolhouse, 2431 Dundas Street West 

Wednesday July 8, 2015 Time: 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Nov. 11, 2015 Note: The TTHS will now hold its regular meetings on the 2nd Wednesday of  

every other month! 
 

Friday Feb. 20, 2015 Archives Open Research Dates in 2015 

Friday April 17, 2015 TTHS members and the public are welcome to join us in researching family and  

Friday June 19, 2015 community histories! 

Friday Aug. 21, 2015 Location: Old Palermo Schoolhouse, 2431 Dundas Street West 

Friday October 16, 2015 Time: 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.  
 

March 16 - 20, 2015 TTHS March Break Program 

This afternoon program for children will explore all sorts of fun activities  

related to Schoolhouse subjects of the Edwardian era, including reading 

(poetry & theatre), writing (calligraphy & art), arithmetic (magic math), 

physical sciences (Edwardian inventions), and natural sciences during the 

Edwardian period. Sign up by emailing michelle@tths.ca! 

Time: 1:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 
 

Saturday Sept. 26, 2015 Heritage Day Fall Fair 

Location: Old Palermo Schoolhouse, 2431 Dundas Street West

 

The Last Shot 

“Bronte Train Station Camp, 1914-1918 War” 
From the TTHS Collection 

 

 

8 

mailto:michelle@tths.ca

